
Parma Mezza Maratona

Gara Parma Mezza Maratona
Data 11/09/2022

Generale
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a
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2 MAJDOUBI AZEDDINE JPSM CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD1 01:07:18ITA
6 BENCHELAIH MOHAMED JPSM ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +1:192 01:08:36ITA
3 CONFESSA EDGARDO SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +3:063 01:10:23ITA
1 CIOBANU CRISTIAN JPSM C.U.S. PARMA +3:0814 01:10:26ITA
715 GRENTI EMANUELE JPSM C.U.S. PARMA +3:5025 01:11:07ITA
832 ERRAMI MOHAMED SM55 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +6:5916 01:14:17ITA
184 CERAVOLO FABIO JPSM RUN CARD +7:1837 01:14:35ITA
634 PADOAN MARCO SM35 VICENZA RUNNERS +7:2518 01:14:42ITA
4 VANETTI RICCARDO JPSM PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +8:5049 01:16:08ITA
714 BOTTI LUCA SM35 C.U.S. PARMA +9:39210 01:16:56ITA
253 BERTOLOTTI DIEGO JPSM C.U.S. PARMA +10:29511 01:17:46ITA
468 GHIGLIETTI CRISTIAN JPSM POLISPORTIVA SANT'ADELE +10:33612 01:17:50ITA
843 ZAMBELLI LUCA SM50 RUN CARD +10:40113 01:17:57ITA
104 MASSONI EMANUELE SM40 GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI +11:13114 01:18:31ITA
884 ANELLI SIMONE SM40 MARATHON CREMONA +11:16215 01:18:34ITA
870 SCARDOVI GIANLUCA JPSM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +11:31716 01:18:48ITA
789 TRAGNI EMANUELE SM50 PARMARATHON ASD +11:35217 01:18:53ITA
932 FIORE GIOVANNI SM35 C.U.S. PARMA +13:02318 01:20:19ITA
668 LIPPI DAMIANO SM45 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +13:05119 01:20:22ITA
122 SUMAN TIZIANO SM55 PODISTI ADRIA +13:05220 01:20:23ITA
921 BORDET BENJAMIN SM35 SERRE CHEVALIER BRIANÇON +13:10421 01:20:27FRA
931 SCERRINO ANDREA SM50 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +14:01322 01:21:19ITA
929 CARPENITO GIACOMO SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +14:15223 01:21:32ITA
754 MARRANGONE EMANUEL SM50 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +14:31424 01:21:48ITA
876 LIGUORI VINCENZO SM50 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +14:42525 01:21:59ITA
544 FINOLI ALESSANDRO JPSM RUN CARD +14:48826 01:22:06ITA
601 SALAMON NICCOLO' JPSM A.S.D.  CANOTTIERI TICINO +15:04927 01:22:22ITA
334 VEGLIO' FEDERICO SM35 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +15:12528 01:22:30ITA
250 BIANCO ANTONIO SM45 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +15:17329 01:22:34ITA
404 BORGHI LUCIANO SM50 ATL. BONDENO +15:21630 01:22:38ITA
836 SINISCALCHI CARMINE SM35 C.U.S. PARMA +15:21631 01:22:39ITA
569 MASCHERPA GIOVANNI SM35 FREE-ZONE +15:34732 01:22:51ITA
678 PANCRAT CONSTANTIN JPSM RUN CARD +15:441033 01:23:02ITA
666 BELLESIA DANIELE JPSM ATL. CIBENO +15:551134 01:23:12ITA
670 MASCHERINI CIRO SM40 PICO RUNNERS +16:00335 01:23:17ITA
602 RINALDI ANTONIO SM50 RUN CARD +16:07736 01:23:25ITA
520 TIRIPICCHIO MARCO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +16:16837 01:23:33ITA
228 ROSSI MARCO SM45 A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING +16:22438 01:23:39ITA
726 CARUSO CARLO ALBERTO SM35 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +16:32839 01:23:49ITA
610 ALBIERI EMILIANO SM40 ATLETICA MANARA +16:47440 01:24:04ITA
807 MANGANO DANIELE SM45 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +16:48541 01:24:05ITA
824 ZAPPELLA ROBERTO SM35 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA +16:51942 01:24:09ITA
419 NARDI LORENZO SM45 POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO +16:52643 01:24:09ITA
274 DELMONTE FABRIZIO SM45 POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 +16:58744 01:24:16ITA
642 CAMATTINI ALESSANDRO SM45 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +17:22845 01:24:39ITA
624 BRUZZI MARCO SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +17:26346 01:24:43ITA
744 ROSSI FRANCISCO MARIA SM40 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +17:34547 01:24:52ITA
354 PULCINI DANIELE SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +17:37448 01:24:55ITA
559 ALBARELLI DANIELE SM45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +17:41949 01:24:59ITA
730 RODINI FRANCESCO JPSM G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +18:071250 01:25:25ITA
882 LESCA PIETRO JPSM RUN CARD +18:341351 01:25:51ITA
405 HARRIS ANTHONY SM35 RUN CARD +18:341052 01:25:51ITA
174 PIFFERI FABIO SM55 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +18:35553 01:25:52ITA
756 ROSSI MICHELE SM55 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +18:40654 01:25:57ITA
315 MINOZZI SERGIO SM55 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +18:59755 01:26:16ITA
530 RINALDI ROCCO JPSM C.U.S. PARMA +19:011456 01:26:19ITA
629 MARCHI PAOLO SM40 G.P. ARCI GOODWIN +19:02657 01:26:19ITA
872 NEGRI PIETRO JPSM RUN CARD +19:061558 01:26:23ITA
721 AGNELLI UMBERTO SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +19:061059 01:26:23ITA
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881 SERVENTI RICCARDO SM50 RUN CARD +19:08960 01:26:26ITA
118 BOMBELLI MAURO JPSM LA RECASTELLO RADICI +19:221661 01:26:40ITA
845 DE MARINO GIUSEPPE SM55 PICO RUNNERS +19:38862 01:26:55ITA
416 MONDINO LUCA JPSM ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S. +19:451763 01:27:02ITA
750 BUCCI MATTEO SM45 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +19:541164 01:27:11ITA
880 OTTELLI MARCO SM50 ATL. BEDIZZOLE +20:081065 01:27:25ITA
570 CENTRA GAETANO SM45 ATLETICA BRESCIA +20:191266 01:27:36ITA
612 FONTAN BENJAMIN,

FRÉDÉRIC
SM35 RUN CARD +20:201167 01:27:37FRA

475 ZECCHINATO ANDREA SM35 RUN CARD +20:231268 01:27:40ITA
68 CARLINI GUIDO LUZIO SM50 G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO +20:251169 01:27:43ITA
383 DI TRAPANI ROBERTO JPSM RUN CARD +20:261870 01:27:44ITA
198 LORO MATTIA JPSM RUN CARD +20:401971 01:27:57ITA
422 SINISI LUIGI JPSM RUN CARD +20:432072 01:28:00ITA
30 BERIGAZZI MATTEO SM45 ATL. VIADANA +20:531373 01:28:11ITA
443 GIANNERINI MICHELE SM40 RUN CARD +20:56774 01:28:14ITA
661 GROPPELLI CLAUDIO SM60 C.U.S. PARMA +20:58175 01:28:16ITA
588 LODI RIZZINI FEDERICO SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +21:071476 01:28:24ITA
713 FUSONI CATIA JPSF ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD +21:1077 01:28:28ITA
91 SPERONI PAOLO MICHELE

DOMINIC
SM40 RUN CARD +21:18878 01:28:35ITA

137 MAZZINI TOMMASO JPSM LEOPODISTICA +21:352179 01:28:52ITA
59 MANDELLI MATTIA SM40 GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING +21:38980 01:28:55ITA
102 SARTO FABIO SM40 GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI +21:391081 01:28:57ITA
418 BIBA HAMIT JPSM RUN CARD +21:442282 01:29:01ALB
594 CHIESA KEVIN JPSM RUN CARD +21:452383 01:29:02ITA
547 LAUDADIO MIRKO SM35 RUN CARD +21:471384 01:29:04ITA
84 VOLPI MIRKO SM40 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +21:471185 01:29:04ITA
254 CASTAGNA GIANFRANCO SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +21:50986 01:29:07ITA
466 ALBERTI MICHELE SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +21:521287 01:29:09ITA
528 PATTERA MIRCO JPSM C.U.S. PARMA +21:542488 01:29:12ITA
480 DE GIOVANNI DARIO SM50 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +22:011389 01:29:19ITA
806 BRUNI DAVIDE SM35 G.A.P. SARONNO +22:051490 01:29:22ITA
671 MENCARELLI GIACOMO SM50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +22:071491 01:29:24ITA
609 CIPOLAT GOTET CLAUDIO SM35 RUN CARD +22:111592 01:29:29ITA
572 DABRAZZI NICOLA SM35 ZEROTRENTA TRIATHLON +22:141693 01:29:31ITA
326 FANTIN ALESSANDRO SM40 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +22:261294 01:29:43ITA
858 SALAS PALMA ANDREA

BERNARDITA
SF45 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +22:2795 01:29:45ITA

499 INZAINA DOMENICO SM45 ATLETICA MANARA +22:331596 01:29:51ITA
859 CHANCHANE DIAE

ERRAHMANE
SM40 S.A. VALCHIESE +22:361397 01:29:53ITA

245 GRITTI OSVALDO SM50 RUNNING SARONNO +22:501598 01:30:07ITA
519 LIONZO CHIARA SF35 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +22:5199 01:30:09ITA
303 FAMA' FRANCESCO SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +22:5216100 01:30:09ITA
430 MANCINI SIMONE JPSM RUN CARD +22:5225101 01:30:10ITA
769 CAPUTO ANDREA SM40 PARMARATHON ASD +22:5314102 01:30:10ITA
755 ROSI ANDREA SM55 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +22:5310103 01:30:11ITA
10 GIURANNO SERGIO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +22:5716104 01:30:15ITA
201 NEBBIA COLOMBA ANDREA SM40 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +23:0815105 01:30:26ITA
590 PUGLIESE LAVINIA JPSF PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +23:531106 01:31:10ITA
332 CACCIANI MICHELE SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +23:5817107 01:31:16ITA
585 MENONI GUIDO SM40 C.U.S. PARMA +24:0316108 01:31:20ITA
179 AMORE MARIO SM40 RUN CARD +24:0517109 01:31:22ITA
22 POZZI GIAN MARIO SM50 RUN CARD +24:0618110 01:31:24ITA
896 CAPPELLO ALBERTO SM50 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +24:0919111 01:31:26ITA
96 POLLORSI FABIO JPSM G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +24:0926112 01:31:26ITA
17 BERTOLINO FRANCESCO SM50 RUN CARD +24:0920113 01:31:27ITA
801 RUSCITTI ENRICO SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +24:1017114 01:31:27ITA
522 ASCHIERI ALBERTO SM45 ATLETICA MANARA +24:1818115 01:31:35ITA
338 MOSER ROBERTO JPSM URBAN RUNNERS +24:1927116 01:31:36ITA
458 CUENCA PILLAJO MANUEL

HELICIO
SM45 RUN CARD +24:2219117 01:31:39ECU

244 FORCELLA OMAR JPSM ASD MARCIATORI LANDRIANO +24:2928118 01:31:47ITA
887 CIOLI ROBERTO SM55 UISP ATLETICA SIENA +24:3311119 01:31:51ITA
384 RESTELLI PAOLO SM45 5 CASCINE CISLAGO +24:3620120 01:31:54ITA
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160 VANALDERWIERT OLIVIER SM50 RUN CARD +24:3921121 01:31:56FRA
641 PINTUS LARA SF40 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +24:441122 01:32:01ITA
180 MANNONI PIETRO SM55 CAIVANO RUNNERS +24:4612123 01:32:03ITA
774 DI BLASI ANDREA SM40 PARMARATHON ASD +24:4818124 01:32:06ITA
302 GOGNA CRISTINA SF40 ATL. VERBANO +24:522125 01:32:09ITA
555 GALVANI MARA JPSF RUN CARD +24:572126 01:32:14ITA
247 GALASSI DAVIDE GABRIELE SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +25:0019127 01:32:17ITA
888 MANFERDINI MATTEO SM35 MARATONETI GENOVESI +25:0117128 01:32:18ITA
733 FLAMMINI LISA SF45 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +25:121129 01:32:29ITA
534 GIOVANARDI NICOLÒ JPSM RUN CARD +25:1429130 01:32:32ITA
646 AURELIO VINCENZO SM35 POL. MAGNA GRAECIA ASD +25:1918131 01:32:36ITA
223 ROSSI EMANUELE JPSM PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980 +25:2030132 01:32:38ITA
45 MALAVASI ANDREA SM35 TRIIRON +25:2219133 01:32:39ITA
653 PASSALACQUA FABRIZIO

GIANLUCA
SM45 A.S.D. CAMPOBELLO CORRE +25:2821134 01:32:45ITA

579 PIACENTINI ALESSANDRO SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +25:3422135 01:32:52ITA
698 NIZZOLI MARCO JPSM POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +25:4331136 01:33:00ITA
527 RAVANETTI LUIGI SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +25:4522137 01:33:03ITA
568 LEUZZI ALESSANDRO SM40 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +25:4720138 01:33:04ITA
647 FALDE NICOLA SM40 C.U.S. PARMA +25:4721139 01:33:04ITA
898 CERFOGLI DUCCIO NICOLA SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +25:4813140 01:33:05ITA
380 SILVESTRI DANIELE SM45 RUN CARD +25:5623141 01:33:14ITA
748 REBECCHI LAURA SF50 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +26:041142 01:33:21ITA
417 RAMPONI ANDREA SM35 RUN CARD +26:0620143 01:33:24ITA
488 ZEFFERI FABRIZIO SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +26:1824144 01:33:35ITA
874 PESSAGNA DAMIANO SM35 ATLETICA LEVANTE +26:2221145 01:33:40ITA
385 BOSIO ROBERTO SM50 FREE-ZONE +26:2723146 01:33:45ITA
680 MEDICI LUCA JPSM RUN CARD +26:2932147 01:33:47ITA
552 MAURI DAMIANO SM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +26:3325148 01:33:50ITA
323 LEGHI CARLUCCIO SM55 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +26:3314149 01:33:51ITA
512 TOMA PIERLUIGI SM40 A.S. PODISTICA PARABITA +26:3422150 01:33:51ITA
318 LUZZI DANIELE SM50 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +26:3424151 01:33:52ITA
873 CRIMI NATALE SEBASTIANO SM35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +26:3822152 01:33:55ITA
867 VENTURELLI NICOLETTA SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +26:392153 01:33:56ITA
866 BONETTI ROBERTO SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +26:3925154 01:33:56ITA
895 FAVA MICHELE SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +26:4026155 01:33:57ITA
542 MERONI FEDERICA JPSF RUN CARD +26:443156 01:34:01ITA
875 DURACCIO IGNAZIO SM45 SOCIETA' VICTORIA +26:4626157 01:34:03ITA
871 AMORETTI CRISTIANO SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +26:4627158 01:34:04ITA
603 MARRAS MAURIZIO SM50 RUN CARD +26:4728159 01:34:04ITA
156 MIGLIOLI MICHELE JPSM MARATHON CREMONA +26:5133160 01:34:08ITA
19 TARZI GIANLUIGI SM55 A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC +26:5215161 01:34:09ITA
597 PARIS MATTEO SM35 RUN CARD +26:5823162 01:34:15ITA
735 RAMIREZ MAURICIO SM55 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +26:5916163 01:34:16ITA
391 RINALDI ANDREA SM35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +26:5924164 01:34:16ITA
502 POCHINTESTA ROSA SF40 QT8-RUN +27:003165 01:34:17ITA
492 URSO VINCENZO SM60 G.A.P. SARONNO +27:002166 01:34:18ITA
263 LUNINI VALENTINA SF45 RUN CARD +27:033167 01:34:20ITA
305 CASELLI LUCA SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +27:0327168 01:34:20ITA
562 JACOPOZZI GIAMPAOLO JPSM RUN CARD +27:0634169 01:34:23ITA
682 TONELLI EMIL SM40 RUN CARD +27:0823170 01:34:25ITA
511 TORNESELLO RICCARDO

ROCCO
JPSM A.S. PODISTICA PARABITA +27:0935171 01:34:27ITA

724 BETTONI LORENZO SM35 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +27:1625172 01:34:33ITA
868 FRANCI LUCA SM50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +27:1829173 01:34:35ITA
403 BERETTA TOMMASO JPSM RUN CARD +27:1936174 01:34:36ITA
392 BALLERINI FRANCESCO JPSM RUN CARD +27:1937175 01:34:36ITA
486 CONTESINI IVANO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +27:2430176 01:34:41ITA
810 MANZELLA SEBASTIANO JPSM A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA +27:2538177 01:34:43ITA
268 GHIDINI DAVIDE ANTONIO SM40 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA +27:2724178 01:34:44ITA
573 ROCCHEGIANI MATTIA SM40 RUN CARD +27:3025179 01:34:47ITA
230 DEGLI ANGELI FRANCESCO JPSM RUN CARD +27:3139180 01:34:49ITA
267 GIARETTA LUCA SM35 RUN CARD +27:3426181 01:34:51ITA
606 D'ANGELO ANDREA SM40 RUN CARD +27:3626182 01:34:53ITA
343 SAIA FRANCISCO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +27:3731183 01:34:55ITA
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660 RUSSO FABRIZIO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +27:3932184 01:34:56ITA
908 MANDAGLIO GIUSEPPE SM45 G.S. A.CONSOLINI CERMENATE +27:4328185 01:35:00ITA
915 MORO PIERPAOLO SM45 OSTUNI RUNNER'S +27:4329186 01:35:01ITA
611 REITANO PAOLO

FRANCESCO
JPSM A.S. DIL. MILONE +27:4640187 01:35:03ITA

618 FIORDI PIERO CARLO SM70 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +27:501188 01:35:07ITA
849 NAUMMI MASSIMILIANO SM50 A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO +27:5233189 01:35:09ITA
120 MARENGHI ALESSANDRO SM45 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +27:5530190 01:35:12ITA
86 BULZI MAURIZIO SM45 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +27:5531191 01:35:13ITA
676 MUCCI CRISTIAN SM35 RUN CARD +28:1027192 01:35:27ITA
222 FRABETTI IULIEN SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +28:1232193 01:35:29ITA
117 SCARDEONI MORENO SM60 ATL. BANCOLE +28:143194 01:35:32ITA
304 DELMONTE MASSIMO SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +28:1517195 01:35:33ITA
497 MOSCATELLI MASSIMO SM50 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM +28:1634196 01:35:33ITA
566 CERATO ANDREA SM40 RUN CARD +28:2127197 01:35:38ITA
892 TORRI LUCA GIUSEPPE JPSM VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +28:3241198 01:35:49ITA
92 BERGANTIN LUCA JPSM ATLETICA OVEST TICINO +28:3442199 01:35:51ITA
549 CASALI CARLO SM60 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +28:414200 01:35:58ITA
848 TEDOLDI LORENZO SM45 ATLETICA MANARA +28:4333201 01:36:00ITA
550 MEZZADRI LUCA SM50 ATLETICA MANARA +28:4335202 01:36:00ITA
535 VANELLI ANDREA SM55 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +28:4418203 01:36:02ITA
537 SERRA MANUELA SF35 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +28:441204 01:36:02ITA
313 VACCARI MICHELE SM50 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +28:5336205 01:36:11ITA
775 FUSARO ALFONSO SM55 PARMARATHON ASD +28:5919206 01:36:17ITA
356 PINI SIMONE SM45 G.S. TOCCALMATTO +29:0534207 01:36:23ITA
729 PASTORI LUCA SM50 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +29:1837208 01:36:35ITA
617 COLOMBO ALESSIO SM40 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +29:2328209 01:36:41ITA
56 MATTEUCCI MARCO SM45 ASD RUN LIFE +29:2635210 01:36:43ITA
63 LANDONI GIANLUCA SM50 RUN CARD +29:2938211 01:36:47ITA
433 MATJASIC MARKO SM50 RUN CARD +29:3739212 01:36:55SLO
60 LEKA GERI JPSM ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +29:4543213 01:37:02ITA
289 SCARAFONE GIANLUIGI SM60 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD +29:455214 01:37:03ITA
455 GHIDINI PATRIZIA SF50 K3 SSD ARL +29:472215 01:37:05ITA
296 CAFARO GIACOMO SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +29:5236216 01:37:09ITA
125 NOTARIANNI DOMENICO SM50 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +29:5440217 01:37:11ITA
628 RINALDI TUFI FRANCESCO SM40 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +29:5629218 01:37:13ITA
501 NANIA VINCENZO SM35 ATL. BANCOLE +29:5828219 01:37:15ITA
505 PERTICA LORENZO JPSM RUN CARD +30:0144220 01:37:19ITA
275 BERTINELLI FEDERICO JPSM ATLETICAVIVA A.S.D. +30:0245221 01:37:19ITA
793 CERETTO SONIA SF45 MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO +30:024222 01:37:20ITA
712 FILIPPONE MARCO SM45 ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD +30:0837223 01:37:26ITA
231 BERTOLINI LORENZO SM35 RUN CARD +30:1129224 01:37:28ITA
742 MANGORA FRANCESCO SM50 RUN CARD +30:1341225 01:37:31ITA
813 STOPPA MICHELE SM50 RUN CARD +30:2042226 01:37:37ITA
802 REVERBERI LUCA SM55 ATL. REGGIO ASD +30:2520227 01:37:43ITA
11 BRUNELLI ROSARIO SM40 RUN CARD +30:3030228 01:37:47ITA
283 DI NARDO VITO SM60 ATLETICA PALAZZO +30:346229 01:37:51ITA
446 LIMONTA ALESSANDRO

MARTINO
SM65 EUROATLETICA 2002 +30:351230 01:37:52ITA

828 TENEDINI CARLO SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +30:4038231 01:37:57ITA
225 FRISARDI SEBASTIANO SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +30:4239232 01:37:59ITA
751 COFFRINI MARCO SM50 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +30:4343233 01:38:01ITA
633 BOSINA MARCO SM50 ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI +30:4544234 01:38:02ITA
33 RASTELLI MASSIMO SM40 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +30:4731235 01:38:04ITA
337 FRANZI GIULIA JPSF RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +30:494236 01:38:06ITA
533 LECCHINI NICCOLO' JPSM RUN CARD +30:5246237 01:38:10ITA
429 DONATO DAVIDE SM35 ATL. PIACENZA +30:5530238 01:38:12ITA
822 GOZZI GIAMPAOLO SM60 ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE +30:577239 01:38:14ITA
725 BODINI FABRIZIO SM45 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +31:0240240 01:38:19ITA
567 LOPEZ CESARINO GABRIELE JPSM RUN CARD +31:0347241 01:38:20ITA
233 SARACINO ROBERTO

VINCENZO
SM40 RUNNING SARONNO +31:1832242 01:38:35ITA

29 KROL MACIEJ SM50 RUN CARD +31:1845243 01:38:36POL
817 FERRARI EMANUELE SM50 RUN CARD +31:2646244 01:38:44ITA
61 BELOTTI PAOLO GIOVANNI SM50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +31:2847245 01:38:45ITA
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644 GRASSELLI ALBERTO SM50 RUN CARD +31:3348246 01:38:51ITA
526 DI VITTORIO ELENA SF45 C.U.S. PARMA +31:345247 01:38:52ITA
83 CANEVESE LUCA SM35 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO +31:3531248 01:38:52ITA
460 LICCIARDELLO MATTEO JPSM RUN CARD +31:3648249 01:38:54ITA
509 TURAZZA LORENZO SM55 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +31:4121250 01:38:59ITA
719 MANETTI ISABELLA SF50 G.S. LE PANCHE +31:443251 01:39:02ITA
746 VANNINI FABIO SM50 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +31:4549252 01:39:03ITA
833 DINALE FRANCESCO SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +31:4941253 01:39:06ITA
256 PECNICH ERIKA JPSF AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +31:495254 01:39:07ITA
586 ALLODI ANDREA SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +31:5050255 01:39:08ITA
740 MANGIAVACCA MICHELE SM55 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +31:5122256 01:39:09ITA
51 GELAO GIUSEPPE SM50 G.P. I CAGNON +31:5251257 01:39:09ITA
860 CAIAFA ROSA SF45 RUN CARD +32:006258 01:39:17ITA
622 TURATI MASSIMO SM55 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +32:0223259 01:39:20ITA
645 MARTIGNAGO ORIANA SF60 RUN CARD +32:031260 01:39:21ITA
804 GUIDI GIULIO SM45 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S. +32:0442261 01:39:21ITA
716 SALAMON GIULIO

FRANCESCO
SM50 A.S.D. RUN8 TEAM +32:0552262 01:39:22ITA

132 BERNAZZOLI LUCA JPSM RUN CARD +32:0549263 01:39:23ITA
282 MAGNALDI GIULIA JPSF PODISTICA SAVONESE +32:076264 01:39:24ITA
121 DONA' MATTEO SM40 PODISTI ADRIA +32:1133265 01:39:28ITA
893 ROSA GABRIELE SM40 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +32:1534266 01:39:32ITA
799 TONELLO SILVIA SF35 RUN CARD +32:202267 01:39:37ITA
917 BRUZZI ALESSANDRO SM50 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +32:2153268 01:39:38ITA
907 TONIATTI ROBERTO SM50 RUN CARD +32:2154269 01:39:38ITA
803 PANELLA GIUSEPPE SM45 RUN CARD +32:2143270 01:39:38ITA
614 PIZZO MASSIMO SM45 RIMINI MARATHON +32:2144271 01:39:38ITA
846 BULZOMI ALFREDO SM50 RUN CARD +32:2655272 01:39:43ITA
953 ROSSO ALBERTO SM45 SPORT PROJECT VCO +32:3645273 01:39:53ITA
463 PIVETTI ANDREA SM35 RUN CARD +32:3632274 01:39:53ITA
577 BARION STEFANO JPSM RUN CARD +32:3950275 01:39:56ITA
770 CARRAGLIA LUCA SM45 PARMARATHON ASD +32:4046276 01:39:57ITA
358 ABELLE ANDREA SM50 RUN CARD +32:4056277 01:39:57ITA
652 RIZZI THOMAS SM45 RUN CARD +32:4247278 01:39:59ITA
217 CONA ANDREA SM40 PODISTICA SAVONESE +32:4435279 01:40:01ITA
450 ALLEGRI MATTEO JPSM RUN CARD +32:4851280 01:40:05ITA
456 GALLI MICHELE SM50 K3 SSD ARL +32:5157281 01:40:09ITA
344 FRANCAVILLA VITO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +32:5358282 01:40:10ITA
582 FERRARONI FABIO SM45 ATLETICA MANARA +32:5348283 01:40:11ITA
784 PAGANI ILENIA SF45 PARMARATHON ASD +33:037284 01:40:20ITA
420 FAZION GUIDO SM35 RUN CARD +33:0533285 01:40:23ITA
764 ASCOLILLO EMANUELE SM35 PARMARATHON ASD +33:0634286 01:40:24ITA
438 MARCHETTI RENATO SM45 NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO +33:0849287 01:40:26ITA
648 BELLI LORENZO SM45 ATLETICA OSIMO +33:1250288 01:40:30ITA
176 DE MASI MARCELLO SM45 RUN CARD +33:1351289 01:40:30ITA
252 CERIANI ALBERTO SM50 ATLETICA 3V +33:2759290 01:40:44ITA
785 PESCHIERA PAOLO SM50 PARMARATHON ASD +33:4260291 01:40:59ITA
441 MASERATI SIMONE SM55 A.S. GINNIC-CLUB PIACENZA +33:4524292 01:41:02ITA
890 CARLUCCIO ANTONIO SM35 RUN CARD +33:4635293 01:41:03ITA
878 BAGGI CARLO LUIGI SM60 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +33:478294 01:41:04ITA
674 PEDERZANI DAVIDE SM55 RUN CARD +33:5125295 01:41:08ITA
815 CAVADENTI SIMONE SM45 ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA +33:5252296 01:41:10ITA
736 SLANZI MIRCO SM45 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +33:5553297 01:41:13ITA
226 PIANTONI GIOVANNI SM35 G.S. OREZZO +34:0036298 01:41:17ITA
541 BARENGHI PAOLO SM55 RUN CARD +34:0126299 01:41:19ITA
470 GRECO RAFFAELE SM35 AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI +34:0237300 01:41:19ITA
782 MASELLI ALESSANDRO SM55 PARMARATHON ASD +34:0927301 01:41:27ITA
877 MANZI HOMAR SM50 MARATONETI GENOVESI +34:1261302 01:41:29ITA
224 PIANZA ENRICO SM45 RUN CARD +34:1654303 01:41:33ITA
241 BERTONI FRANCESCA SF45 PARMARATHON ASD +34:238304 01:41:41ITA
638 CATALANO SALVATORE SM40 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +34:2836305 01:41:45ITA
587 CAVAZZUTI MICHELE SM50 ATLETICA MANARA +34:3162306 01:41:48ITA
113 CAPORETTO PAOLA SF50 ATLETICA MANARA +34:314307 01:41:49ITA
355 TALIGNANI PAOLO SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +34:3355308 01:41:51ITA
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352 GRAZIOLI MICHELE SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +34:4256309 01:41:59ITA
521 ESPOSITO MARTINA JPSF C.U.S. PARMA +34:427310 01:41:59ITA
361 BARATTA CESARE SM45 RUN CARD +34:4457311 01:42:01ITA
749 CARLONI ANDREA SM50 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +34:4563312 01:42:03ITA
901 CIABATTONI VINCENZO SM55 A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC +34:5228313 01:42:09ITA
823 GALLI CRISTHIAN SM45 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +34:5458314 01:42:11ITA
734 MOLLICONE ALESSANDRO SM45 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +34:5859315 01:42:15ITA
409 AMPOLLINI DANIO SM45 RUN CARD +35:0760316 01:42:24ITA
683 FOCHI ALDO SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +35:0764317 01:42:25ITA
689 LENCIONI PIERO SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +35:0765318 01:42:25ITA
57 ARRIGHINI SERGIO SM55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +35:0829319 01:42:25ITA
257 SIGNORINI GIULIO SM50 RUN CARD +35:1566320 01:42:32ITA
266 SONCINI LUCA SM55 ATL. REGGIO ASD +35:1930321 01:42:36ITA
374 D'AGOSTINO GUIDO SM40 RUN CARD +35:2437322 01:42:41ITA
32 MORA LORENZO SM45 ATL. CIBENO +35:2561323 01:42:42ITA
382 COPPOLA MARCELLO SM40 RUN CARD +35:3838324 01:42:55ITA
889 CARIAGA MIKHAIL JOSEPH SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +35:4039325 01:42:58PHI
350 ZUCCA PAOLO SM60 ACQUIRUNNERS +35:419326 01:42:58ITA
204 MARTINELLI ANDREA SM35 RUN CARD +35:4838327 01:43:06ITA
861 SOLIMANDO  GIULIA JPSF RUN CARD +35:508328 01:43:07ITA
681 GUARNIERI MASSIMO SM55 RUN CARD +35:5331329 01:43:10ITA
119 CESARON DAVIDE SM45 GPA GRUPPO PODISTICO +36:0162330 01:43:18ITA
675 MARRANI FLAVIA SF35 RUN CARD +36:043331 01:43:21ITA
851 TODARO CRISTIANO SM35 RUN & SMILE ASD +36:0439332 01:43:21ITA
814 COLLETT GARETH SM35 RUN CARD +36:0840333 01:43:26GBR
89 RUMBOLO ALBERTO SM55 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +36:1332334 01:43:30ITA
90 MERONI GIANCARLO SM55 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +36:1333335 01:43:30ITA
605 REINA FEDERICO JPSM RUN CARD +36:1452336 01:43:31ITA
447 FORSI FEDERICO SM50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +36:1567337 01:43:32ITA
757 TERZI GIUSEPPE SM45 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +36:1863338 01:43:35ITA
952 CORSINI GIUSEPPE SM40 ALL TRI SPORTS A.S.D. +36:1840339 01:43:36ITA
669 VINCENZI MIRCO SM50 RUN CARD +36:1968340 01:43:37ITA
564 MARCELLINO SILVIO SM40 RUNNERS DESIO +36:2141341 01:43:39ITA
553 ZANETTI MIRKO SM50 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA +36:3169342 01:43:48ITA
879 VACCA DANIELE SM45 RUN CARD +36:3464343 01:43:52ITA
581 MAZZA MAURIZIO SM50 ASD F70 FREESPORT +36:3670344 01:43:53ITA
272 RIVA RAFFAELE SM60 RUN CARD +36:3810345 01:43:55ITA
99 FRATI DAVIDE SM40 A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO +36:3842346 01:43:56ITA
667 GAMBAZZA MARCO SM45 BALLOTTA CAMP +36:4365347 01:44:01ITA
206 MANSI MARCO SM60 PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO +36:4411348 01:44:01ITA
797 D'ALVANO MICHELE SM65 ATLETICA CASCINA +36:532349 01:44:10ITA
237 CARRANZA JENNIFER SF35 RUN CARD +37:024350 01:44:19USA
54 GIOVANELLI MAURIZIO SM55 ATLETICA MANARA +37:0334351 01:44:21ITA
177 BERETTA LAURA SF35 RUN CARD +37:045352 01:44:22ITA
592 ILLARI LUCA SM35 RUN CARD +37:1041353 01:44:27ITA
445 BURSI SAMUELE JPSM RUN CARD +37:1453354 01:44:31ITA
599 BUFFAGNI ROBERTO SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +37:1566355 01:44:32ITA
295 PAVARANI LUCA SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +37:1571356 01:44:32ITA
687 GRAVANTE CLAUDIO SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +37:1535357 01:44:33ITA
52 NOBIS RICCARDO SM35 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +37:1742358 01:44:34ITA
854 SACCHI LORENZO JPSM POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO +37:1854359 01:44:35ITA
927 GHIDINI RAMONA SF45 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +37:199360 01:44:36ITA
685 VITARELLI ROBERTO SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +37:2072361 01:44:38ITA
327 DUROSINI ERIC JPSM ATL. CARPENEDOLO +37:2655362 01:44:43ITA
743 FENZO ALVISE SM45 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +37:2967363 01:44:47ITA
281 TOCCHETTI MARCO SM40 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +37:3243364 01:44:49ITA
800 DEGIOVANNI ANDREA SM50 A.S. ATL. VALENZA +37:3273365 01:44:49ITA
342 PARENTI MICHELE SM50 RUN CARD +37:3574366 01:44:52ITA
105 DE BIASIO FABIO SM40 GPA GRUPPO PODISTICO +37:3544367 01:44:52ITA
903 PAGLIARI GILBERTO SM45 RUN CARD +37:3668368 01:44:54ITA
776 GILARDI FRANCESCO SM55 PARMARATHON ASD +37:3736369 01:44:54ITA
583 ORLANDINI DENIS SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +37:3775370 01:44:54ITA
495 DE ROSA VINCENZO SM45 ATLETICA MARATHON +37:3869371 01:44:55ITA
529 MONTAGNA LUCA SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +37:3937372 01:44:56ITA
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672 DONDI SIMONE SM35 RUN CARD +37:4043373 01:44:58ITA
838 BAIOCCHI FRANCESCO SM40 RUN CARD +37:4145374 01:44:59ITA
37 MARTINELLI MANUEL SM40 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +37:4246375 01:44:59ITA
389 REGIANINI ROBERTO SM40 RUN CARD +37:5047376 01:45:07ITA
910 GUATTA CRISTINA SF50 RUN CARD +37:545377 01:45:11ITA
911 BASSANESI ANDREA SM60 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +37:5512378 01:45:12ITA
387 SCHIANCHI ERNESTO SM45 RUN CARD +37:5670379 01:45:14ITA
286 FERRI CLAUDIO SM50 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +37:5976380 01:45:17ITA
464 CERCHIARI MORENA SF50 PICO RUNNERS +38:066381 01:45:23ITA
717 DI FILIPPO MARCO SM55 RUN CARD +38:0638382 01:45:24ITA
100 GROPPO STEFANO SM35 GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI +38:1144383 01:45:28ITA
21 TERRANEO ALBERTA SF50 RUN CARD +38:257384 01:45:42ITA
619 GIORGI ALESSANDRO SM50 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +38:2877385 01:45:45ITA
202 FALLINI DAVID SM50 ATLETICA MANARA +38:3178386 01:45:48ITA
197 COZZO SALVATORE JPSM ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA +38:3156387 01:45:49ITA
408 CORNALI CHIARA SF40 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE +38:344388 01:45:51ITA
94 ROSSI LUCA SM45 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE +38:3471389 01:45:52ITA
155 MALAGNI ANDREA SM40 RUN CARD +38:4248390 01:46:00ITA
415 DEMARIA GIULIA JPSF A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA +38:469391 01:46:03ITA
863 AMATO DEL MONTE

ALESSANDRO
SM50 +38:4979392 01:46:06ITA

899 CHIOZZA NICOLA MARIA SM55 MARATHON CREMONA +38:5039393 01:46:07ITA
473 FERRARI DAVIDE JPSM RUN CARD +38:5157394 01:46:08ITA
655 FRATI LORENZO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +38:5380395 01:46:10ITA
919 ACANFORA FRANCESCO SM55 RUN CARD +38:5540396 01:46:12ITA
631 SCHIANCHI MATTHIA SM40 RUN CARD +38:5749397 01:46:14ITA
73 ERCOLI DANILO SM45 ATL. ARCISATE +38:5972398 01:46:16ITA
762 MASINO SIMONA SF45 ASD F70 FREESPORT +39:0210399 01:46:19ITA
654 NUMANTI PAMELA SF35 A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO +39:076400 01:46:25ITA
697 GOBBI GIANFRANCO SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +39:1341401 01:46:30ITA
476 FERRARINI ANDREA SM45 RUN CARD +39:2573402 01:46:42ITA
525 SEMINARA GIOVANNI SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +39:2581403 01:46:43ITA
101 SABATINI GABRIELE SM35 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON +39:3145404 01:46:48ITA
780 MANCINO PIERLUIGI SM40 PARMARATHON ASD +39:3250405 01:46:49ITA
333 AMORETTI MASSIMO SM50 RUN CARD +39:3582406 01:46:52ITA
950 SALERNO GIAMPAOLO SM40 +39:4451407 01:47:01ITA
563 FRANCARIO RAFFAELLO SM45 RUN CARD +39:4574408 01:47:02ITA
596 MONTEFUSCO MICHELE JPSM RUN CARD +39:5058409 01:47:07ITA
360 PROIETTI MASSIMO SM65 A.S.D. TEAM ATLETICA UISP +39:523410 01:47:09ITA
116 NOVELLINI SABINA SF45 ATL. BANCOLE +39:5611411 01:47:14ITA
484 LIDA TANZI LUIGI SM55 ATLETICA MANARA +40:0242412 01:47:19ITA
510 CURATI EMANUELE JPSM ATLETICA MANARA +40:0459413 01:47:22ITA
841 PINTO MARIA SF40 A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC +40:065414 01:47:23ITA
193 FATO FEDERICO JPSM RUN CARD +40:1160415 01:47:28ITA
239 VALVO VITTORIO SM55 LA MICHETTA +40:1543416 01:47:33ITA
474 COSTANZO GIUSEPPE SM35 RUN CARD +40:1846417 01:47:35ITA
844 ALBERTINELLI PAOLO UGO SM55 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +40:2244418 01:47:39ITA
767 BONVISSUTO ANGELO SM45 PARMARATHON ASD +40:2275419 01:47:40ITA
856 FRANZOSI NICOLETTA SF40 PARMARATHON ASD +40:236420 01:47:40ITA
489 BARONE GIOVANNI SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +40:2576421 01:47:42ITA
294 DOTTI FABRIZIO SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +40:3345422 01:47:50ITA
862 VEZZOSI ROSSANO SM55 RUN CARD +40:3446423 01:47:52ITA
945 DELL'AGLIO MICHELE SM45 ATLETICA BRESCIA +40:3877424 01:47:55ITA
309 GUGGENBICHLER MICHAEL JPSM RUN CARD +40:3961425 01:47:57AUT
820 BARBIERI MAURIZIO SM60 RUN CARD +40:4213426 01:47:59ITA
167 DEGAN DAVIDE SM40 RUN CARD +40:5152427 01:48:09ITA
423 LEONETTI PAOLO SM50 RUN CARD +40:5283428 01:48:09ITA
166 CARAGNANO DOMENICO SM60 CORRERE E' SALUTE +40:5314429 01:48:10ITA
140 CAVA BETTINO ADALBERTO SM55 RUN CARD +41:0247430 01:48:19ITA
308 MINARI VITTORIO SM55 RUN CARD +41:0248431 01:48:19ITA
381 GEMINIANI RICCARDO SM40 RUN CARD +41:0453432 01:48:21ITA
262 MOSCHINI LUCA SM40 RUN CARD +41:0454433 01:48:21ITA
399 GIACOMELLI ALESSANDRO SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +41:0955434 01:48:26ITA
491 VILLA MARIA ROSA SF55 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +41:131435 01:48:30ITA

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: MySDAM Official Timer - SDAM 12/09/2022 08:41

13Pagina 7 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

189 CARUSO DANIELE SM45 RUN CARD +41:2078436 01:48:38ITA
265 BELLOLI MASSIMO SM50 RUN CARD +41:2184437 01:48:38ITA
924 SACCHETTI MASSIMILIANO SM50 RUN CARD +41:2385438 01:48:41ITA
357 ORSI AGOSTINO SM50 ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE +41:2386439 01:48:41ITA
183 CAMONI ALESSANDRO

ERNESTO
SM45 ATLETICA CINISELLO +41:2579440 01:48:42ITA

440 LIONE MARIO SM40 NOVARA CHE CORRE +41:2556441 01:48:42ITA
616 BAUSONE DAVIDE SM50 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. +41:2987442 01:48:46ITA
163 VENTRINI ELEONORA JPSF RUN CARD +41:2910443 01:48:46ITA
187 MARZERO DAVIDE JPSM RUN CARD +41:3062444 01:48:47ITA
558 SOBACCHI PAOLO SM50 G.P. CASALESE +41:3188445 01:48:48ITA
212 RAMAZZINA ELENA SF40 RUN CARD +41:317446 01:48:49ITA
53 CARETTA SARA SF35 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +41:327447 01:48:49ITA
442 FIORINI DANILO JPSM RUN CARD +41:3663448 01:48:54ITA
395 RICCI DANIELE SM55 MARATONETI GENOVESI +41:3949449 01:48:56ITA
758 PISTILLI FEDERICO JPSM RUN CARD +41:3964450 01:48:57ITA
264 CARAVELLI ANTONIO SM45 PICO RUNNERS +41:4280451 01:49:00ITA
293 GABAN DAMIANO SM45 RUN CARD +41:4581452 01:49:02ITA
664 MARCONI ANDREA SM45 BIKE & RUN +41:4682453 01:49:04ITA
48 PETRO' PAOLO SM40 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +41:4757454 01:49:04ITA
71 FORCINITI GIUSEPPE SM35 ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI +41:4847455 01:49:06ITA
469 BOSCHI FABRIZIO SM45 RUN CARD +41:5183456 01:49:08ITA
584 DI FEO FIORE SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +41:5284457 01:49:10ITA
639 PETRONIO CARLO SM55 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +42:0150458 01:49:18ITA
551 BAVA ENRICO SM55 RUN CARD +42:0251459 01:49:19ITA
620 MAMBRETTI MARCO SM55 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +42:0652460 01:49:23ITA
218 STABILI TIZIANO SM45 ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE +42:0685461 01:49:23ITA
378 GARGIULO ANTONIO SM40 RUN CARD +42:1058462 01:49:27ITA
720 FABBRI ANDREA SM70 C.U.S. PARMA +42:112463 01:49:29ITA
107 PROVASI MARCO SM45 GPA GRUPPO PODISTICO +42:1486464 01:49:32ITA
299 MUNETTI MARCO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +42:1589465 01:49:32ITA
656 DELL'AQUILA ROCCO

VINCENZO
SM40 RUN CARD +42:1659466 01:49:34ITA

394 LORENZINI LUCA SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +42:1960467 01:49:36ITA
808 SILICANI LORENZO JPSM RUN CARD +42:2065468 01:49:37ITA
766 BERNARDI ERIKA SF40 PARMARATHON ASD +42:238469 01:49:40ITA
912 BALZAROTTI UMBERTO SM50 G.S. A.CONSOLINI CERMENATE +42:2890470 01:49:45ITA
367 MORI MICHELE SM40 C.U.S. PARMA +42:4461471 01:50:01ITA
34 SECHI FILIPPO SM55 RUN CARD +42:5853472 01:50:16ITA
234 BERTANI DANIELE SM50 RUN CARD +43:1291473 01:50:29ITA
598 MARTINELLI GIUSEPPE SM40 RUN CARD +43:1662474 01:50:33ITA
124 PLAIA GIUSEPPE SM45 RUN CARD +43:1787475 01:50:35ITA
517 PIZZO VINCENZA SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +43:2112476 01:50:38ITA
694 CONSOLI MASSIMILIANO SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +43:3954477 01:50:56ITA
407 BIANCHI SERGIO SM55 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE +43:4255478 01:50:59ITA
812 PORCU MICHELE SM45 RUN CARD +43:4888479 01:51:05ITA
905 TRAGELLA CLAUDIO SM60 G.A.P. SARONNO +43:5015480 01:51:07ITA
12 PIGOZZI MARTA SF40 G.A.P. SARONNO +43:509481 01:51:07ITA
40 SIMONCELLI ANDREA SM40 A.S.D. BIPEDI +43:5463482 01:51:11ITA
232 AMBROSANIO GENNARO JPSM RUN CARD +43:5566483 01:51:13ITA
493 ANGARONI ENRICO JPSM POLISPORTIVA SALUS +44:0167484 01:51:19ITA
951 PECORARI CARLO SM55 RUN CARD +44:0856485 01:51:25ITA
894 MENI DAVIDE SM50 A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO +44:1892486 01:51:35ITA
472 PAPALINI PIERO SM50 ASD F70 FREESPORT +44:1993487 01:51:36ITA
658 ABELLI GIAN FRANCO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +44:1994488 01:51:37ITA
771 CASA CRISTIANO SM50 PARMARATHON ASD +44:2295489 01:51:40ITA
737 ZIVERI EDOARDO SM45 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +44:2389490 01:51:40ITA
732 SARDIN WILMA SF60 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +44:282491 01:51:46ITA
171 DOSSENA DENIS SM40 RUN CARD +44:2964492 01:51:46ITA
66 MONTAGNA DAVIDE SM45 RUN CARD +44:3090493 01:51:47ITA
276 DE ANGELI CLAUDIO SM70 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +44:353494 01:51:52ITA
514 NOUGADERE ALEXANDRE SM40 RUN CARD +44:3965495 01:51:56FRA
613 PORCARI MARCO JPSM A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO +44:4468496 01:52:01ITA
339 PUZIO MASSIMO SM60 RUN CARD +45:0416497 01:52:22ITA
316 CASARI SILVIA SF45 RUN CARD +45:0713498 01:52:25ITA
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546 D ONGHIA FRANCESCO SM40 ASD RUN LIFE +45:1066499 01:52:27ITA
459 METRAK PETER SM40 RUN CARD +45:1167500 01:52:28GBR
920 PARMIGIANI CHRISTIAN SM35 A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO +45:1448501 01:52:32ITA
707 CORTESI MARCELLO SM35 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +45:1449502 01:52:32ITA
319 TAVELLI CRISTINA SF45 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +45:1914503 01:52:37ITA
285 BIANCHESSI ETTORE SM45 RUN CARD +45:2191504 01:52:39ITA
538 TUMINO DANIELA SF55 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +45:272505 01:52:44ITA
788 TARRICONE VALENTINA SF45 PARMARATHON ASD +45:3215506 01:52:49ITA
64 PIEMONTESE ANTONIO JPSM GR. POD. MONTE +45:4169507 01:52:59ITA
139 BARTOLINI PAOLO SM50 GSBR +45:4596508 01:53:02ITA
454 TAYLOR MEGAN JPSF RUN CARD +45:5011509 01:53:08RSA
461 SASSONE GIAN LUCA SM50 NOVARA CHE CORRE +45:5697510 01:53:14ITA
536 MARCHESINI MASSIMILIANO SM55 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +46:0357511 01:53:20ITA
753 GORRERI MICHELE SM45 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +46:0792512 01:53:24ITA
798 ALQUATI GIULIANA SF40 ASD RBML +46:0710513 01:53:24ITA
819 BENASSI MARCO SM55 RUN CARD +46:1558514 01:53:32ITA
759 LAZZARETTI MARCO JPSM RUN CARD +46:1670515 01:53:33ITA
818 BORGHI LUCA SM40 RUN CARD +46:1668516 01:53:33ITA
886 ROSSI ORAZIO SM55 RUN CARD +46:1759517 01:53:34ITA
379 CONTI STEFANIA SF45 RUN CARD +46:1816518 01:53:36ITA
691 FAVA LUCIANO SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +46:2560519 01:53:43ITA
705 CARPI MARTINA JPSF POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +46:2612520 01:53:43ITA
532 DAINELLI ANNA JPSF RUN CARD +46:2913521 01:53:46ITA
366 CRIVELLETTO VALENTINA SF50 VICENZA MARATHON +46:308522 01:53:47ITA
98 BUSA FABIOLA SF60 VICENZA MARATHON +46:313523 01:53:48ITA
47 MINUTO MATTEO SM40 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +46:3269524 01:53:50ITA
471 PAOLANTONI ELISA SF40 AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI +46:3311525 01:53:50ITA
444 MANFREDI SERENA SF35 RUN CARD +46:348526 01:53:52ITA
926 RODOLFI ALBERTO SM50 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE +46:3998527 01:53:56ITA
507 MAGNANI ALESSANDRO SM50 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +46:4699528 01:54:03ITA
136 SCOGNAMIGLIO FILIPPO SM45 RUN CARD +46:5293529 01:54:09ITA
773 D'ANDREA CALOGERO SM40 PARMARATHON ASD +46:5670530 01:54:14ITA
109 DE STEFANI MARZIA SF50 ASD RUN IT +47:099531 01:54:26ITA
556 MICHELLETO GIULIAN JPSM RUN CARD +47:1071532 01:54:28ITA
260 ARRIGO GIOVANNI JPSM RUN CARD +47:1172533 01:54:28ITA
796 FIORE ANDREA SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +47:1194534 01:54:29ITA
795 CAVALIERI GRETA JPSF C.U.S. PARMA +47:1414535 01:54:31ITA
449 BOCCIA ANNUNZIATA SF60 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +47:184536 01:54:35ITA
900 BORTOLATO FABIO JPSM RUN CARD +47:2073537 01:54:37ITA
650 FRANCESCHELLI FABIO SM40 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE +47:3171538 01:54:48ITA
925 SINGH MANJIT SM45 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE +47:4595539 01:55:02ITA
576 ELEZI ERIDA SF35 C.U.S. PARMA +47:479540 01:55:05ITA
794 BEQIRI BLEDJANA SF40 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON +47:5112541 01:55:08ITA
410 CAPRIOLI FRANCESCA SF45 RUN CARD +47:5917542 01:55:16ITA
626 PARMIGGIANI MARCO SM55 RUN CARD +48:1461543 01:55:31ITA
731 ROSSI VALERIO SM40 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +48:2272544 01:55:39ITA
665 CANEVA YURI SM40 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +48:2473545 01:55:42ITA
341 HARNEY NOAH JPSM RUN CARD +48:2474546 01:55:42USA
377 BRIANTI RODOLFO SM60 RUN CARD +48:2517547 01:55:42ITA
370 ZOBOLI LAURA SF35 C.U.S. PARMA +48:2910548 01:55:46ITA
141 LODA MASSIMILIANO SM55 ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC +48:3062549 01:55:48ITA
636 GAMBA CESARE SM60 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO +48:3518550 01:55:52ITA
850 AGNELLI LAURA SF35 A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO +48:4011551 01:55:58ITA
290 GAMBAZZA MARCO

RENATO
SM50 RUN CARD +48:42100552 01:56:00ITA

261 VACCARI ANDREA SM35 RUN CARD +48:4350553 01:56:00ITA
135 CAVAZZINI ANDREA SM45 RUN CARD +48:4396554 01:56:01ITA
157 ZANGROSSI MATTIA SM40 RUN CARD +48:5574555 01:56:12ITA
215 ROSSI DOMENICO SM55 RUNNER VARESE +48:5563556 01:56:13ITA
306 ACCURSO THOMAS SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +49:0097557 01:56:17ITA
368 IMBRO' STEFANO SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +49:0298558 01:56:19ITA
388 CHIESI MADDALENA JPSF +49:1015559 01:56:27ITA
763 ARCURI ANNARITA SF40 PARMARATHON ASD +49:1013560 01:56:27ITA
292 SALAMINA MARIA SF55 ATL. E PODISTICA POL. +49:193561 01:56:36ITA
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280 RIPAMONTI ROBERTO SM40 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +49:2675562 01:56:43ITA
565 CRISTARELLA DAVIDE SM50 RUN CARD +49:33101563 01:56:50ITA
640 CARELLI LUNA SF40 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +49:3514564 01:56:53ITA
657 AZZOLINI GABRIELE SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +49:3564565 01:56:53ITA
351 CALONGHI GIANFRANCO SM55 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009 +49:3965566 01:56:56ITA
435 ROCCO EMILIO SM45 RUN CARD +49:3999567 01:56:57ITA
904 PORRO ALESSANDRO SM40 RUN CARD +49:4476568 01:57:02ITA
840 VETRUGNO SALVATORE SM40 S.S. A.V.I.S.  SPORT NOVOLI +49:4677569 01:57:03ITA
578 GAMBA SERGIO SM60 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +49:4819570 01:57:06ITA
203 MEZZOGORI FABIO SM45 G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI +49:54100571 01:57:11ITA
523 MANARA FEDERICA SF50 RUN CARD +49:5610572 01:57:13ITA
826 MENTA LORENA SF40 ATL. BUZZETTI +49:5815573 01:57:15ITA
827 DALLATURCA ANDREA SM40 ATL. BUZZETTI +49:5878574 01:57:15ITA
761 LAZZARETTI GIORGIO SM35 RUN CARD +49:5851575 01:57:15ITA
635 DEGIOVANNINI GIOVANNI SM65 NOVARA CHE CORRE +49:594576 01:57:16ITA
580 POLENTA LAURA SF45 RUN CARD +50:0118577 01:57:19ITA
821 BALDACCI GIOVANNI SM50 G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI +50:02102578 01:57:19ITA
902 CATELLI LORENZO SM45 RUN CARD +50:08101579 01:57:25ITA
46 BOSSI FILIPPO MARIA SM50 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +50:10103580 01:57:28ITA
320 FILIPPINI ALESSANDRO SM45 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +50:13102581 01:57:30ITA
44 GABRIELLI MANUELA SF40 TRIIRON +50:1416582 01:57:31ITA
918 MAGNATI FRANCESCO SM50 +50:14104583 01:57:32ITA
287 FABBI NICOLA SM35 RUN CARD +50:1752584 01:57:34ITA
891 RIZZO ANTONINO SM40 RUN CARD +50:1879585 01:57:35ITA
913 CESANA FERDINANDO SM60 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +50:1820586 01:57:35ITA
209 PRANZAN LUCA SM45 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +50:19103587 01:57:36ITA
426 NOVELLO MORIS SM55 G.S.D.  VAL ROSANDRA +50:2566588 01:57:42ITA
593 ILLARI MAURO SM65 RUN CARD +50:345589 01:57:52ITA
847 PIEVANI ALESSANDRO SM40 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE +50:3580590 01:57:52ITA
194 SERENI FAUSTO SM50 RUN CARD +50:35105591 01:57:52ITA
364 CAPELLI MARIO SM35 RUN CARD +50:3753592 01:57:55ITA
487 RIZZOLI RAFFAELLA SF55 RUN CARD +50:404593 01:57:57ITA
93 PIROLI GIANMARIA SM50 A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO +50:48106594 01:58:06ITA
43 CERMESONI ENZO SM55 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +50:5067595 01:58:07ITA
739 AMICI PAOLO SM45 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +50:58104596 01:58:15ITA
659 GRASSI IVO SM65 KINO MANA +51:006597 01:58:17ITA
816 NOLI GIAMPIERO SM55 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +51:0668598 01:58:23ITA
869 GEROLDI RICCARDO SM45 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +51:08105599 01:58:25ITA
897 KUMRIC GORAN SM40 +51:1281600 01:58:30CRO
87 GUIDOLIN JESSICA SF45 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +51:1319601 01:58:30ITA
516 FRIGNANI PAOLO SM55 RUN CARD +51:2069602 01:58:37ITA
834 FLISI LUCA SM50 RUN CARD +51:39107603 01:58:56ITA
855 CORDA ENEYESH JPSF POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO +51:4116604 01:58:59ITA
425 ROSSI WALTER SM40 RUN CARD +51:4382605 01:59:00ITA
349 GHIRETTI DAVIDE SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +51:44106606 01:59:02ITA
390 CERRITO RAMON SM35 RUN CARD +51:4654607 01:59:03ITA
74 VICENTI TOMMASO SM55 ATL. ARCISATE +51:4770608 01:59:04ITA
494 DI BISCEGLIE MAURO SM55 MANERANNERS +51:5271609 01:59:09ITA
779 LODI RIZZINI SARA SF40 PARMARATHON ASD +51:5317610 01:59:10ITA
373 BORTOLATO STEFANO SM55 RUN CARD +52:0172611 01:59:19ITA
786 SASSI FRANCESCO SM50 PARMARATHON ASD +52:07108612 01:59:24ITA
933 MERCOLINI NICOLA SM50 +52:15109613 01:59:32ITA
401 CASONI ANDREA SM50 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +52:25110614 01:59:42ITA
704 RAFFI VALERIA SF40 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +52:2718615 01:59:45ITA
837 CIAN FABIO SM40 RUN CARD +52:3983616 01:59:56ITA
914 BUTTINONI IVANO SM60 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +52:3921617 01:59:57ITA
604 MANFREDELLI ANTONELLA SF45 RUN CARD +52:4120618 01:59:58ITA
324 DE CESARE ROSARIO SM50 +52:41111619 01:59:58ITA
50 SETTEMBRINI GEMMA SF55 G.A.P. SARONNO +52:425620 01:59:59ITA
175 POGGI FABIO SM50 RUN CARD +53:04112621 02:00:21ITA
651 RAGNI PAOLO SM50 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +53:13113622 02:00:31ITA
591 TESSERA MAURIZIO SM55 ATLETICA INTESA +53:1473623 02:00:32ITA
790 ZAVANELLI VALENTINA SF35 PARMARATHON ASD +53:1712624 02:00:35ITA
75 PASCHERO RAIMONDO SM55 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +53:1874625 02:00:35ITA
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386 GIOVANNINI SIMONE SM40 RUN CARD +53:3084626 02:00:47ITA
65 AMPOLLINI GIOVANNA SF45 A.S.D.C. IL CASTELLO +53:3421627 02:00:52ITA
883 BINI CARLO JPSM RUN CARD +53:3975628 02:00:56ITA
885 VIANELLI GIOVANNI JPSM RUN CARD +53:3976629 02:00:57ITA
151 COLOSIO PIERPAOLO SM45 RUN CARD +53:40107630 02:00:57ITA
781 BANZOLA MARCO SM35 +53:4055631 02:00:57ITA
329 BIONDINI BARBARA SF50 ATLETICA MANARA +53:4211632 02:01:00ITA
777 GIUFFREDI PAOLO SM45 PARMARATHON ASD +53:50108633 02:01:07ITA
906 COLETTA PIETRO SM50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +53:55114634 02:01:13ITA
372 AMADEI SIMONA SF50 RUN CARD +54:1912635 02:01:37ITA
335 BELLUCCI GIANMARCO JPSM RUN CARD +54:2477636 02:01:42ITA
623 CASSESE PAMELA SF40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +54:2819637 02:01:46ITA
930 GENNARI SILVIA SF60 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +54:295638 02:01:46ITA
325 PINI DANIELA SF55 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +55:026639 02:02:19ITA
684 MARTINI ILARIA SF50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +55:1013640 02:02:28ITA
747 SANSONE MARCELLO SM50 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +55:19115641 02:02:37ITA
809 SANTARSIERO STEFANIA SF45 PICO RUNNERS +55:2422642 02:02:42ITA
400 BAROZZI MARIELLA SF50 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +55:3014643 02:02:48ITA
738 PAGLIARI ALESSANDRA SF50 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +55:3515644 02:02:52ITA
393 ZANCHETTA MARCO SM35 RUN CARD +55:3756645 02:02:55ITA
207 LEARDINI LUCA SM55 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +55:4475646 02:03:02ITA
835 PINCELLI MARCO SM50 ATL. BONDENO +55:49116647 02:03:06ITA
621 PROSERPIO AMBROGIO SM55 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +56:0476648 02:03:21ITA
106 POZZESSERE MARCO SM45 RUN CARD +56:11109649 02:03:28ITA
297 MALDINI ROBERTO SM55 RUN CARD +56:1377650 02:03:30ITA
277 BARCARO ANNALISA SF60 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +56:216651 02:03:39ITA
251 LENA LEOPOLDO

ANTONELLO
SM40 RUN CARD +56:2785652 02:03:44ITA

236 BOCCHI SILVIA SF60 ATLETICA MANARA +56:347653 02:03:51ITA
227 SESENNA LUCA SM50 RUN CARD +56:37117654 02:03:55ITA
311 PINI MASSIMILIANO SM55 RUN CARD +56:3878655 02:03:55ITA
220 DEMARTIS GIOVANNI SM60 RUN CARD +56:3822656 02:03:55ITA
371 DALLATURCA DIEGO SM50 RUN CARD +56:45118657 02:04:02ITA
427 FRATI MARCO SM55 RUN CARD +56:5579658 02:04:13ITA
453 BERTOLDI SILVIA JPSF C.U.S. PARMA +56:5717659 02:04:14ITA
307 VIDALI GIOVANNA SF50 C.U.S. PARMA +57:0016660 02:04:17ITA
693 ARDUINI PAOLO SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +57:0080661 02:04:17ITA
728 MORI SONIA JPSF G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +57:0218662 02:04:19ITA
727 DATTARO GIACOMO SM40 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +57:0486663 02:04:21ITA
557 EGNI FRANCESCA SF50 A.S.D. MARCIATORI +57:0517664 02:04:22ITA
686 SPAGGIARI LUCA SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +57:25119665 02:04:42ITA
692 FRATTINI MARZIA SF65 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +57:251666 02:04:42ITA
699 VERNIZZI ARIANNA JPSF POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +57:2519667 02:04:43ITA
778 LANZAFAME PIERANDREA SM50 PARMARATHON ASD +57:39120668 02:04:56ITA
787 TAGLIAFERRI GIORGIO SM55 PARMARATHON ASD +57:3981669 02:04:56ITA
630 ODELLI MATTEO SM40 9,92 RUNNING ASD +57:4587670 02:05:02ITA
706 FIORENZA ELISA SF35 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +57:4613671 02:05:04ITA
27 FRATINI SIMONE SM50 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +57:58121672 02:05:15ITA
627 GIURADEI ANGELO SM45 PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI +58:03110673 02:05:20ITA
765 BELLUCCI ALESSANDRA SF55 PARMARATHON ASD +58:087674 02:05:26ITA
500 DI NATALE MAURO SM50 RUN CARD +58:21122675 02:05:39ITA
479 D'AGNELLI SIMONA JPSF ATLETICA PRO CANOSA +58:3420676 02:05:51ITA
406 BOTTOLI ANDREA SM50 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE +58:35123677 02:05:53ITA
649 REDOGLIO JESSICA SF40 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE +58:3620678 02:05:53ITA
703 ZELI CLAUDIO SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +58:48124679 02:06:05ITA
431 ZANNI GABRIELE SM45 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE +58:59111680 02:06:16ITA
432 PAGANI ANTONIO STEFANO SM60 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE +59:0123681 02:06:18ITA
169 BIAGINI MASSIMO SM45 A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC +59:09112682 02:06:26ITA
513 ZANETTI MICHELA SF45 A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING +59:1623683 02:06:33ITA
451 TOSCANO BARBARA JPSF RUN CARD +59:2421684 02:06:42ITA
219 DI SALVO SILVIO SM40 RUN CARD +59:2588685 02:06:42ITA
363 FRIGERIO GIANNI SM45 RUN CARD +59:32113686 02:06:49ITA
108 BOTTAZZI MAURO SM55 ATL. RIMINI NORD +59:3482687 02:06:51ITA
772 CIGNOLI SILVIA SF50 PARMARATHON ASD +59:3718688 02:06:54ITA
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768 BOREA LAURA SF50 PARMARATHON ASD +59:4519689 02:07:02ITA
792 PASSERI MATTEO SM40 ASD PLACENTIA +1:00:0589690 02:07:22ITA
142 SEREZHNIKOVA OLGA SF45 RUN CARD +1:00:1624691 02:07:34NOR
485 VENTURI SIMONE SM40 RUN CARD +1:00:2490692 02:07:41ITA
213 SANTI ROBERTO SM40 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS +1:00:3791693 02:07:54ITA
248 VICARIOTTO MICHELA SF40 RUN CARD +1:00:4021694 02:07:58ITA
481 RICCI SERENA SF35 RUN CARD +1:00:4314695 02:08:01ITA
16 MITRANO FABIO SM50 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:00:50125696 02:08:07ITA
465 FRIGERI MASSIMO SM55 PICO RUNNERS +1:01:0783697 02:08:24ITA
58 SOSIO UMBERTO SM45 5 CASCINE CISLAGO +1:01:14114698 02:08:31ITA
291 DI BATTISTA ALESSANDRA SF40 ATL. OVADESE ORMIG +1:01:2522699 02:08:42ITA
842 CECCARELLI KATIA SF45 RUN CARD +1:01:3325700 02:08:50ITA
477 ROSSI GIANCARLA SF50 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:01:4120701 02:08:58ITA
229 MARCHESELLI

MASSIMILIANO
SM45 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:01:43115702 02:09:00ITA

690 FERA CLAUDIO SM45 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:01:43116703 02:09:00ITA
825 BONIZZONI EMILIO

GIULIANO MARIA
SM55 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +1:01:5084704 02:09:07ITA

571 BRUNO GIUSEPPE SM40 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:01:5792705 02:09:14ITA
131 CAGGIATI ALESSANDRO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +1:01:59126706 02:09:16ITA
922 SASEK KATHERINE JPSF RUN CARD +1:02:2922707 02:09:47USA
210 TEGANI DAVIDE SM55 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:02:3685708 02:09:53ITA
242 KRIVAN JACOB JPSM RUN CARD +1:02:3678709 02:09:54USA
462 CAVANNA STEFANIA SF40 NOVARA CHE CORRE +1:02:3723710 02:09:55ITA
548 HANGAN VALENTINA MARIA SF35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +1:02:4415711 02:10:02ITA
238 MORACCINI SERENA EVA SF45 RUN CARD +1:02:4426712 02:10:02ITA
411 VERONESI DANIELA SF50 RUN CARD +1:02:4521713 02:10:02ITA
600 PANETTA GIUSEPPE SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:02:4593714 02:10:02ITA
25 CROCI FRANCESCO SM45 RUN CARD +1:02:45117715 02:10:02ITA
127 CHIARIELLO NICOLA SM40 RUN CARD +1:02:4794716 02:10:04ITA
531 FOLEY BARBARA SF65 RUN CARD +1:02:482717 02:10:05ITA
637 DONEGANA ANNA SF55 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO +1:02:488718 02:10:05ITA
196 BLANCO CHIA JOSE

FAUSTINO
SM35 RUN CARD +1:02:5757719 02:10:14COL

195 DONOSO JORGE ANDRES SM40 RUN CARD +1:03:0995720 02:10:27SWE
312 VIVALDI ERNESTO SM55 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +1:03:2486721 02:10:41ITA
452 CALO' FABIO SM50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:03:42127722 02:10:59ITA
448 BERNINI GIOVANNI SM50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:03:43128723 02:11:00ITA
270 BOSCHETTI ALESSANDRO SM35 RUN CARD +1:03:5558724 02:11:13ITA
154 DOARDO DIEGO SM40 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:04:0796725 02:11:24ITA
696 CAU GIANPIERO SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:04:31129726 02:11:48ITA
595 BERSAGLIA LUCA SM40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:04:4697727 02:12:03ITA
608 D'INCÁ CHIARA JPSF RUN CARD +1:05:0323728 02:12:20ITA
208 PRANZAN MARCO SM50 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:05:07130729 02:12:24ITA
300 CORRADINI EMANUELA SF45 RUN CARD +1:05:4327730 02:13:00ITA
301 CAPUZZELLO LUIGI SM50 RUN CARD +1:05:48131731 02:13:06ITA
677 QUINTAVALLA

ALESSANDRO
SM55 RUN CARD +1:06:0187732 02:13:18ITA

916 FERRO LINDA SF40 +1:06:0224733 02:13:19ITA
152 LEGNANI KATIA SF55 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:06:059734 02:13:22ITA
153 MERLI GIUSEPPE SM60 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:06:0524735 02:13:22ITA
114 ANGELOZZI ADALBERTO SM55 PODISTICA ARONA +1:06:1188736 02:13:29ITA
70 BOCCI MARIO SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:06:1889737 02:13:36ITA
857 MERIGGI CRISTIANO SM50 RUNNING OLTREPO' +1:06:27132738 02:13:44ITA
246 ESPOSITO LUCA SM40 RUN CARD +1:06:4998739 02:14:06ITA
829 ALESIANI NATASCIA SF50 RUN CARD +1:07:0122740 02:14:19ITA
760 VILLANI RITA SF55 RUN CARD +1:07:0310741 02:14:20ITA
723 BACCHINI GIAN PAOLO SM40 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +1:07:1699742 02:14:33ITA
365 LANZOTTI CRISTIAN SM50 ATLETICA MDS +1:07:35133743 02:14:52ITA
76 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA SM45 MARATHON LEGNAGO +1:07:41118744 02:14:58ITA
77 CANOSSA ELENA SF40 MARATHON LEGNAGO +1:07:4125745 02:14:58ITA
164 ESTAIS JEAN LUC SM35 RUN CARD +1:08:0759746 02:15:25FRA
397 COLOMBO ANDREA SM40 RUN CARD +1:08:14100747 02:15:32ITA
328 CALESTANI LORENZO SM45 RUN CARD +1:08:15119748 02:15:32ITA
805 SANTANA LILIANA SF50 +1:08:4023749 02:15:58ESP
375 CHIESI ALESSANDRO SM55 RUN CARD +1:09:0190750 02:16:19ITA
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376 BOTTA LUCIA SF55 RUN CARD +1:09:0211751 02:16:19ITA
172 CARASSAI ANDREA SM45 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:09:14120752 02:16:32ITA
173 D'AURIA BARBARA SF50 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:09:1424753 02:16:32ITA
398 BRAMBILLA GIULIANO SM70 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:09:214754 02:16:38ITA
348 CAVALLI ANDREA SM45 RUN CARD +1:10:05121755 02:17:23ITA
347 LIBERATOSCIOLI LOREDANA SF45 RUN CARD +1:10:0628756 02:17:23ITA
506 VESCHETTI SABRINA SF55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:10:2712757 02:17:45ITA
414 MORI MARCO SM60 ATLETICA MANARA +1:10:3525758 02:17:53ITA
700 LA MORTE CATERINA SF55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:10:4113759 02:17:58ITA
331 SARZI AMADÈ MASSIMO SM45 RUN CARD +1:10:52122760 02:18:09ITA
330 ROSSI ANNA SF40 RUN CARD +1:10:5226761 02:18:09ITA
545 BERTACCHI PIETRO JPSM RUN CARD +1:11:3779762 02:18:55ITA
752 FRANCIOSI VITTORIO SM60 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +1:11:3826763 02:18:55ITA
745 LOSI RITA SF65 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +1:12:023764 02:19:19ITA
123 DI CESARE SILVIA SF40 A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO +1:12:1127765 02:19:29ITA
78 DE ROCCO ROBERTO SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:12:1991766 02:19:36ITA
211 AVANZINI NICOLETTA SF50 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:12:4125767 02:19:58ITA
413 CASTILLO NIMFA FLORES SF55 ATLETICA MANARA +1:13:0814768 02:20:25PHI
539 ANDOLFO SERGIO SM55 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +1:13:3992769 02:20:56ITA
688 ZANELLATI TIZIANO SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:13:53134770 02:21:10ITA
31 CAMILLO SOFIA SF50 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +1:13:5326771 02:21:10ITA
168 SASSO VALENTINA SF40 RUN CARD +1:14:3128772 02:21:48ITA
791 ZUCCHI FABRIZIO SM50 PARMARATHON ASD +1:15:45135773 02:23:02ITA
436 PANITTI MARTINA JPSF RUN CARD +1:15:4524774 02:23:02ITA
362 CARNOVALE ROSARIO SM40 RUN CARD +1:15:48101775 02:23:06ITA
190 PONTI CHIARA SF45 RUNNING SARONNO +1:15:5329776 02:23:10ITA
928 DEVODIER ERNESTO SM60 RUN CARD +1:15:5727777 02:23:14ITA
181 IRLE PETER WILM SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:16:0193778 02:23:18GER
496 RADLOWSKA MAGDALENA

ANNA
SF45 MARCIATORI DESIO +1:16:5730779 02:24:14ITA

483 SIGNORINI FEDERICA SF35 RUN CARD +1:17:2016780 02:24:38ITA
482 TEDALDI GIAN MARCO SM40 RUN CARD +1:17:21102781 02:24:38ITA
478 KUQO ERISELDA SF40 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:18:1829782 02:25:35ALB
923 BERTOCCHI

MICHELANGELO
JPSM RUN CARD +1:19:2580783 02:26:43ITA

258 COZZUTO ANNA SF40 RUN CARD +1:19:3030784 02:26:48ITA
130 MCCOLLOCH AARON SM45 RUN CARD +1:19:40123785 02:26:58USA
129 MCCOLLOCH AMY SF40 RUN CARD +1:19:4031786 02:26:58USA
437 FERMI ELENA JPSF RUN CARD +1:20:1325787 02:27:30ITA
702 CABRINI GABRIELE SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:21:0194788 02:28:19ITA
14 ZONI MAURA SF55 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:21:1615789 02:28:33ITA
298 VANNUCCI ARMANDO SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +1:23:50136790 02:31:08ITA
504 LOSCHIAVO ETHEL SF40 GSBR +1:24:2732791 02:31:45ITA
279 PONTI MARCO SM50 G.S. TOCCALMATTO +1:27:40137792 02:34:58ITA
503 MURACCHINI MAURO SM60 GSBR +1:28:4028793 02:35:57ITA
158 SARTO DANIELE SM40 RAIN RUNNERS +1:28:49103794 02:36:06ITA
38 ZAFFRA LAURA SF55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:31:5316795 02:39:11ITA
149 PINTO ANTONIO SM80 RUN CARD +1:36:251796 02:43:43BRA
148 DOTTI JULIO SM45 RUN CARD +1:36:32124797 02:43:49BRA
574 CAMIA PAOLA SF35 A.S.D. ATLETICA CINQUE +1:36:5517798 02:44:12ITA
575 CALAMARI DANIELE SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA CINQUE +1:36:55104799 02:44:13ITA
632 ROTA ARMANDO SM70 MARATHON CREMONA +1:38:485800 02:46:06ITA
138 SEGARELLI ANDREA SM35 RUN CARD +1:47:5560801 02:55:12ITA
28 PREVIDI COSETTA SF45 RUN CARD +1:47:5531802 02:55:12ITA
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